Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harley Nicholls - (1369756) - Team Bath AS - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.56
34.00
34.00
37.19
42.64
43.77
43.78
44.00
45.72

48.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
31.56
34.00
34.00
37.19
45.72
44.00
48.80
43.77
43.78

42.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

260
208
208
159
105
97
97
96
85
70

WA Pts

260
208
208
159
85
96
70
97
97
105

Round

m I I I I I

Round

F

I I =

I I T

Date

16/09/23
24/06/22
17/09/22
09/07/21
15/04/18
22/07/18
03/06/18
22/09/18
28/10/18
08/09/18

Date

16/09/23
17/09/22
24/06/22
09/07/21
28/10/18
22/09/18
08/09/18
22/07/18
03/06/18
15/04/18

Meet

Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023
Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022
Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet
Warminster & District

Sx3 Low Level Development Meet
Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet
Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018

City of Bristol Early Bird

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet

Meet

Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023
Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet
Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022
Warminster & District

City of Bristol Early Bird

TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018

Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet
Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet
Salisbury Open Meet June 2018

Sx3 Low Level Development Meet

Venue

Frome
Warminster
Frome
Warminster
Swindon
Swindon
Salisbury
Trowbridge
Hengrove LC

Bristol

Venue

Frome
Frome
Warminster
Warminster
Hengrove LC
Trowbridge
Bristol
Swindon
Salisbury

Swindon

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warminster

Warminster
Warminster
Warminster
Warminster
Warminster
Warminster

Wareham

Club Swam Under

Warminster
Warminster
Warminster
Warminster
Wareham

Warminster
Warminster

Warminster

Level

Level

A W O b

w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



