## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Harley Nicholls - (1369756) - Team Bath AS - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.56	260	F	16/09/23	Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023	Frome		4
34.00	208	Н	24/06/22	Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022	Warminster	Warminster	4
34.00	208	F	17/09/22	Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet	Frome		4
37.19	159	Н	09/07/21	Warminster & District	Warminster	Warminster	0
42.64	105	Н	15/04/18	Sx3 Low Level Development Meet	Swindon	Warminster	4
43.77	97	Н	22/07/18	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Warminster	4
43.78	97	Н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Warminster	3
44.00	96	Н	22/09/18	TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018	Trowbridge	Warminster	4
45.72	85	F	28/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Warminster	3
48.80	70	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Wareham	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.56	260	F	16/09/23	Frome Splash & Dash Sprint Meet 2023	Frome		4
34.00	208	F	17/09/22	Frome SC Splash & Dash Sprint Meet	Frome		4
34.00	208	Н	24/06/22	Warminster & District ASC Club Champs 2022	Warminster	Warminster	4
37.19	159	Н	09/07/21	Warminster & District	Warminster	Warminster	0
45.72	85	F	28/10/18	City of Bristol Early Bird	Hengrove LC	Warminster	3
44.00	96	Н	22/09/18	TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018	Trowbridge	Warminster	4
48.80	70	F	08/09/18	Team Bath Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol	Wareham	3
43.77	97	Н	22/07/18	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	Warminster	4
43.78	97	Н	03/06/18	Salisbury Open Meet June 2018	Salisbury	Warminster	3
42.64	105	Н	15/04/18	Sx3 Low Level Development Meet	Swindon	Warminster	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS